Vuxenmasterskap traningssegling nr 1 2023

Datum 6 juni

Vind S-SSO 3-5m/s

Namn
T Bergh
P Heru

O Andersson

G Magnusson

| Dyberg

S Back

S-A Harén
Rolf Nilsson
L-R Hagg

L Karlsson
D Lindquist
U Nilsson

H Olsson

P Hagg

Battyp
Express

NF
Cumulus
Maxi 77
Figaro 1
Finngulf 33

NF spec

Maxi 84 spec

Compis 28
Cumulus
Compis 28
Beason
Contrast 33

Amigo 27

srs-tal
0,859

0,854
0,835
0,810
0,950
0,938
0,845

0810

0,810
0,830
0,810
0,780
0,900

0,690

malgang
13.56.45
14.05.35
14.08.00
14.11.46
14.02.05
14.04.00
14.11.40
14.16.10
14.17.10
14.16.06
14.18,05
14.21.06
14.11.42

14.42.00

Segl.Tid korr.tid plac

3405

3755

4080

4306

3725

3840

4300

4570

4630

4566

4685

4866

4303

6120

2924,9
3360,5
3406,8
3487,5
3538,8
3601,9
3633,5
3701,7
3750,3
3789,7
3794,9
3795,5
3871,8

4222,8
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Podng gulf
10+2+3=15
10+2+2=14
10+2+1=13

10+2=12
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